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Monday  June 2024: Day 1 

DAVID DUNNE SUITE 

08:00-08:30 

08:30-08:50 

08:50-09:10 

09:10-09:30 

09:30-09:50 

09:50-10:10 

Mr Neil Donnelly 

r  Patrick Axon  

Mr Peter Valentine 

Mr Peter Valentine 

Prof Manohar Bance 

10:10-10:30 

10:30-12:30 

12:30-13:30 

13:30 – 15:30 

Registration & Coffee   

Welcome 

Pars Tensa Retraction Pockets  

Ossiculoplasty  

Middle Ear Endoscopy 

Radiology of the temporal bone 

r r

Dissection Session 1 

Lunch  

Dissection Session 2  

15:30-15:50 

15:50-16: 0 

16: 0-16:40 

16:40-1 : 0 

17:10 3  

DAVID DUNNE SUITE 

r r

Combined Approach Tympanoplasty:  
The Intact Ossicular Chain   

Stapedectomy  

 “Grill the Faculty” Round Table 

Mr John Hamilton 

Mr Jeremy Lavy  

r  Patrick Axon 

Mr Tom Wilson  

20:00 Pre-Dinner Drinks   
Brown’s, 23 Trumpington Street, Cambridge CB2 1QA 

20:30 Course Dinner 
Brown’s, 23 Trumpington Street, Cambridge CB2 1QA 



Tuesday 4th June 2024: Day 2 

DAVID DUNNE SUITE 

09:00-09:20 

09:20-09:40 

09:40-10:00 

10:00-10:20 

10:20-10:40 

r d

Mr r     

Prof James Tysome 

Mr Carl Elias 

Mr ere  a   

11:00-13:00 

13:00-14:00 

14:00-16:00 

16:00-16:30 

16:30–18:00 

 

  

Extended Surgical Techniques 

Laser Safety  

analpla ty 

Dissection Session 3 

Lunch 

Dissection Session 3 continued 

DAVID DUNNE SUITE 

r r  

Complex Cases & Complications Prof James Tysome 



Wednesday th June 2024: Day 3 

DAVID DUNNE SUITE 

09:00-09:20 

09:20-09:40 

09:40-10:00 

10:00-10:20 

r 

r

Mr Matthew Smith 

Miss Codruta Neumann  

10:30–12:30 

12:30-13:30 

13:30-15:30 

15:30-16:00 

Managing the Eustachian Tube 

Mastoid Obliteration  

Dissection Session 4 
Cochlear and Middle Ear Implant 
approaches Mastoid obliteration, Blind sac 
closure  en e  e ora  one a roache  

Lunch 

Dissection Session 4 continued 
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