14th Cambridge Advanced Otology Course Cambridge University Hospitals

 $3^{rd} - 5^{th}$ June 2024



www.camoto.org

Course Conveners Neil Donnelly, Tom Wilson, Patrick Axon, James Tysome, Manohar Bance, Daniele Borsetto, Matthew Smith

Invited Faculty John Hamilton, Jeremy Lavy, Peter Valentine, Simon Lloyd, Codruta Neumann



Course Faculty



Mr Neil Donnelly Consultant ENT Surgeon Cambridge University Hospitals

Course co-founder & organiser

Prof Patrick Axon Consultant ENT Surgeon Cambridge University Hospitals

Course co-founder & organiser

Prof Manohar Bance Consultant ENT Surgeon Cambridge University Hospitals

Course organiser

Mr Jeremy Lavy Consultant ENT Surgeon RNTNE Hospital

Invited faculty



Mr Peter Valentine Consultant ENT Surgeon Royal Surrey Hospital

Invited faculty

Mr Matthew Smith Consultant ENT Surgeon Cambridge University Hospitals

Course organiser













Mr Tom Wilson Consultant ENT Surgeon Leeds Teaching Hospital

Course co-founder & organiser

Prof James Tysome Consultant ENT Surgeon Cambridge University Hospitals

Course organiser

Mr John Hamilton Consultant ENT Surgeon Gloucestershire Royal Hospital

Invited faculty

Prof Simon Lloyd Consultant ENT Surgeon Manchester Royal Infirmary

Invited faculty

Miss Codruta Neumann Consultant ENT Surgeon East Kent Hospitals

Invited faculty

Mr Carl Elias Sales Manager Soluvos Medical

Invited faculty

Mr Daniele Borsetto Consultant ENT Surgeon Cambridge University Hospitals

Course organiser

Monday 3rd June 2024: Day 1

DAVID DUNNE SUITE

08:00-08:30	Registration & Coffee	
08:30-08:50	Welcome	Mr Neil Donnelly
08:50-09:10	Pars Tensa Retraction Pockets	Prof Patrick Axon
09:10-09:30	Ossiculoplasty	Mr Peter Valentine
09:30-09:50	Middle Ear Endoscopy	Mr Peter Valentine
09:50-10:10	Radiology of the temporal bone	Prof Manohar Bance
10:10-10:30	Refreshment break	
10:30-12:30	Dissection Session 1	
12:30-13:30	Lunch	
13:30 - 15:30	Dissection Session 2	
	DAVID DUNNE SUITE	
15:30-15:50	Refreshment break	
15:50-16:20	Combined Approach Tympanoplasty: The Intact Ossicular Chain	Mr John Hamilton
16:20-16:40	Stapedectomy	Mr Jeremy Lavy
16:40-17:10	Combined Approach Tympanoplasty	Prof Patrick Axon
17:10 - 18:30	"Grill the Faculty" Round Table	Mr Tom Wilson

 20:00 Pre-Dinner Drinks Brown's, 23 Trumpington Street, Cambridge CB2 1QA
20:30 Course Dinner Brown's, 23 Trumpington Street, Cambridge CB2 1QA

Tuesday 4th June 2024: Day 2

DAVID DUNNE SUITE

09:00-09:20	Surgical Management of vertigo	Prof Simon Lloyd
09:20-09:40	Management of the Facial Nerve	Mr Daniele Borsetto
09:40-10:00	Extended Surgical Techniques	Prof James Tysome
10:00-10:20	Laser Safety	Mr Carl Elias
10:20-10:40	Canalplasty	Mr Jeremy Lavy
11:00-13:00	Dissection Session 3	
13:00-14:00	Lunch	
14:00-16:00	Dissection Session 3 continued	

DAVID DUNNE SUITE

16:00-16:30	Refreshment break	
16:30–18:00	Complex Cases & Complications	Prof James Tysome

Wednesday 5th June 2024: Day 3

DAVID DUNNE SUITE

09:00-09:20	Middle Ear Implants	Mr Neil Donnelly
09:20-09:40	Cochlear Implants	Mr Neil Donnelly
09:40-10:00	Managing the Eustachian Tube	Mr Matthew Smith
10:00-10:20	Mastoid Obliteration	Miss Codruta Neumann
10:30–12:30	Dissection Session 4 Cochlear and Middle Ear Implant approaches Mastoid obliteration, Blind sac closure, Extended temporal bone approaches	
12:30-13:30	Lunch	
13:30-15:30	Dissection Session 4 continued	
15:30-16:00	Feedback / Certificates / Close	